Installation Instructions: K-Safeguard Diagonal/Reversing Plough Belt Cleaner
Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
P: +61 3 8587 9111 | F: +61 3 8587 9101
W:  kinder.com.au
E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 1
ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd

E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 3
ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
Issue: 202202 KDOC00059rev.1
2
1
45
3
4
5
2
TABLE 'A' - BLADE SELECTION
PARTS LIST
BELT WIDTH PART No. QTY REQ'D
450mm CLE-KVP-0450-S 4
500mm CLE-KVP-0500-S 4
600mm CLE-KVP-0600-S 4
750mm CLE-KVP-0750-S 4
800mm CLE-KVP-0800-S 4
900mm CLE-KVP-0900-S 4
1000mm CLE-KVP-1000-S 4
1050mm CLE-KVP-1050-S 4
1200BW CLE-KVP-1200-S 4
Item No. Qty. Description
5 4 POLY BLADE - RIGHT
4 2 POLY BLADE - LEFT